

Student Account Transaction Detail



1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Koneru Sisira
ID: 634374

Current Date: 02/22/2023
Current Balance: 0.00

Date	Transaction Description	Term	Status	Transaction Amount	Balance to Date
7/8/2022	Installment Plan Payment	SU	History	-1206.33	-1,206.33
7/9/2022	MML Tuition for BA625-71	SU	History	1497.00	290.67
7/9/2022	MML Tuition for BA608-71	SU	History	1497.00	1,787.67
7/9/2022	Technology Fee	SU	History	75.00	1,862.67
7/9/2022	Tuition for BA500-66	SU	History	550.00	2,412.67
8/8/2022	Installment Plan Payment	SU	History	-1206.33	1,206.34
9/6/2022	Installment Plan Payment	SU	History	-1206.34	0.00
10/14/2022	Installment Plan Payment	FA	History	-1206.33	-1,206.33
10/25/2022	Tuition for BA500-81	FA	History	550.00	-656.33
10/25/2022	MML Tuition for BA611-70	FA	History	1497.00	840.67
10/25/2022	MML Tuition for BA617-70	FA	History	1497.00	2,337.67
10/25/2022	Technology Fee	FA	History	75.00	2,412.67
11/17/2022	Installment Plan Payment	FA	History	-1206.33	1,206.34
12/19/2022	Installment Plan Payment	FA	History	-1206.34	0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions 0.00